Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Sunday

Orange/SM - 0800-0820

Qualifying started at 8:02:46

Skeerbaek 0,920 km

16-08-2015.08:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(96) René Christensen
1 45.761 +1.388 8:06:10.353
2 46.593 +2.220 8:06:56.946
3 44.829 +0.456 8:07:41.775
4 44.373 8:08:26.148
5 58.265 +13.892 8:09:24.413
6 44.522 +0.149 8:10:08.935
7 50.783 +6.410 8:10:59.718
8 45.237 +0.864 8:11:44.955
(205)Anders Salling
1 47.986 +2.356 8:12:20.724
2 46.843 +1.213 8:13:07.567
3 45.835 +0.205 8:13:53.402
4 1:56.850 +1:11.220 8:15:50.252
5 45.630 8:16:35.882
6 2:17.157 +1:31.527 8:18:53.039
7 49.955 +4.325 8:19:42.994
8 47.198 +1.568 8:20:30.192
(279) Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl
1 55.686 +8.655 8:06:44.265
2 50.954 +3.923 8:07:35.219
3 49.187 +2.156 8:08:24.406
4 49.154 +2.123 8:09:13.560
5 48.626 +1.595 8:10:02.186
6 48.815 +1.784 8:10:51.001
7 48.850 +1.819 8:11:39.851
8 47.649 +0.618 8:12:27.500
9 48.039 +1.008 8:13:15.539
10 47.552 +0.521 8:14:03.091
11 47.608 +0.577 8:14:50.699
12 47.031 8:15:37.730
13 59.898 +12.867 8:16:37.628
14 1:05.228 +18.197 8:17:42.856
15 59.441 +12410 8:18:42.297
16 47.436 +0.405 8:19:29.733
17 50.719 +3.688 8:20:20.452
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU
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